21For the latest updates visit www.pahlen.com
Aqua Compact 3-18kW
Electric heater made of reinforced thermoplastic
for extra strength. Heating element made of
Incoloy 825 or titanium for extra safety in installa-
tions where there is a high risk of corrosion, e.g.
salt water pools.
Supplied with a thermostat for adjusting pool
temperature as well as overheating cut out and
flow switch.
Minimum flow 90 l/min. Max. pressure: 2.5 bar.
Aqua HL 3-15kW
Aqua HL has a digital control, where the desired
pool temperature can easily be set and the
current pool temperature is shown in the LED
display.
In addition to an overheating protection and a
flow switch, the heater has built-in contactors,
that simplifies the connection of the heater.
Rated output 3-15 kW. Made of thermoplastic
with heating element made of Incoloy 825 or
titanium.
Minimum flow 90 l/min.
Aqua spa 1.5-2.0kW
A small, compact heater for spa pools and small
swimming pools. It is available with capacities
from 1.5 to 2.0 kW. The heater is made of ther-
moplastic and has a heating element made of
Incoloy 825. Adjustable thermostat, overheating
cut out and flow switch are standard.
Minimum flow 90 l/min.
Suitable for spa, hot tubs and smaller pools.
Technical data
Heating element Incoloy 825 Heating element titanium Ampere 3-phase
Item no. Type kg Item no. Type kg kW 230V 400V
141600 AC30 1.7 141600T AC30T 1.7 3.0 8 5
141601 AC60 1.7 141601T AC60T 1.7 6.0 15 9
141602 AC90 1.7 141602T AC90T 1.7 9.0 23 14
141603 AC120 2.2 141603T AC120T 2.2 12.0 31 18
141604 AC150 2.2 141604T AC150T 2.2 15.0 38 22
141605 AC180 2.2 141605T AC180T 2.2 18.0 46 27
Technical data
Heating element Incoloy 825 Heating element titanium Ampere 3-phase
Item no. Type kg Item no. Type kg 400V 415V
141800 D30 2.6 141800T D30T 2.6 3.0kW 5A 3.5kW 5A
141801 D60 2.6 141801T D60T 2.6 6.0kW 9A 6.5kW 9A
141802 D90 2.6 141802T D90T 2.6 9.0kW 13A 10kW 14A
141803 D120 2.6 141803T D120T 3.0 12.0kW 18A 13kW 18A
141804 D150 3.0 141804T D150T 3.0 15.0kW 22A 16.2kW 23A
1-phase 230V 3-phase 230V
141820 DS30-230 2.6 141820T DS30T-230 2.6 3.0kW 13A -
141821 DS60-230 2.6 141821T DS60T-230 2.6 6.0kW 26A -
141830 D30-230 2.6 141830T D30T-230 2.6 3kW 8A
141831 D60-230 2.6 141831T D60T-230 2.6 6kW 15A
141832 D90-230 2.6 141832T - 2.6 9kW 23A
Technical data 1-phase 230V
Item no. Type kW Length mm Pipe connection Ampere kg
141650 AS15 1.5 200 Ø 50 mm 7 1.0
141651 AS20 2.0 200 Ø 50 mm 9 1.0
Also available with connections 1 ½” pipe or 1 ½” threaded.
Also available with connections 1 ½” pipe or 1 ½” threaded.
Also available with connections 1 ½” pipe or 1 ½” threaded.
Drawings page 52-53.